

My mom really wanted to go to Saint Mary's, but unfortunately she never could. Attending Saint Mary's has given me the confidence to come out of my shell and believe in myself. I know after graduation I'll work to bring more opportunities to families and communities in need. I can't imagine being anywhere else.

For many students, attending Saint Mary's is more than a degree - it is a symbol of dreams fulfilled. As the College's fiscal year draws to a close, we invite you to renew your investment with a gift to the Saint Mary's Fund. Your generosity supports scholarships and unique educational experiences that empower the next generation of Saint Mary's students.



Anaís Juliano '25 Economics and Spanish Vice President, Student Diversity Board

Thank you for supporting Saint Mary's College.				
Your Recent Giving - please renew your gift before May 31.				
The College's fiscal year runs from June 1 to May 31.				

Fiscal Year 2023	Fiscal Year 2022	Fiscal Year 2021	Fiscal Year 2020
FY23 TOTAL	FY22 TOTAL	FY21 TOTAL	FY20 TOTAL

Please note: This is not a tax receipt and **represents cumulative giving as of 4/14/2023.** If your personal information has changed, please update using the form on the back.

 \downarrow Please tear here and return form with your gift. \downarrow

Yes! I would like to renew my gift and invest in Saint Mary's students!

Please charge my: D Am	Ex 🗖 Discover 🗖 MasterCard	🗖 Visa		
CARD #		Make your git to Saint Mary's	ft payable by check College.	
EXP. DATE	CVV	Give online a saintmarys.edu		
EMAIL ADDRESS (Your official tax receipt will be <fullname> <addresslin <addresslin <city>, <sta <country> -II- -II- -II- </country></sta </city></addresslin </addresslin </fullname>	Tray / Bunn 1e1> 1e2>	my gift. See bac details. die / SortPosition Endorsement	npany will match ck of form for more	
Support the Saint Mary's Fund through an investment in:				
	Areas o	of Greatest Need:	\$	
	Scholarships a	and Financial Aid:	\$	
	Campus Renewal a	and Preservation:	\$	
	Acad	demic Excellence:	\$	
Scan to make your gift now	Learning	and Technology:	\$	
	Student Life and F	aith Development	\$	
Ot	ther:		\$	
		TOTAL	\$	

If your gift and this message have crossed paths, please accept our thanks.

Saint Mary's annual gift societies recognize the important investment donors make each year. Recognition is based on giving during the College's fiscal year, which runs June 1 - May 31. Visit saintmarys.edu/Annual-Societies for more information.

Avenue Society	\$200 - \$499
Tower Society	\$500 - \$999
The Madeleva Society	\$1,000 plus
The Young Madeleva Society	Based on graduation year (2013 - 22) (\$100 for every year out, i.e. 2022 = \$100, 2021 = \$200, etc.)
The Faithful Giving Society	Recognizes donors with three or more consecutive years of giving.

Matching Gifts

Many employers sponsor matching gift programs and match charitable contributions made by their employees. The process is simple, quick, and can double or triple the impact of your gift.

- 1. Visit saintmarys.edu/MatchingGift and use the search function to find if your company has a matching gift program.
- 2. If your gift is eligible, request a matching gift form from your Human Resources Department.
- 3. Send it completed and signed with your gift to:

Office of Annual Giving Saint Mary's College 110 Le Mans Hall Notre Dame, IN 46556-5001

We will take care of the rest!

Thank you for taking the extra steps to further leverage your gift for the College.

Stay Up To Date With Saint Mary's College

REN23 <ID>

Help us keep our records up to date.

<mailing name=""></mailing>	<email></email>	
NAME	EMAIL	
<address1> <address2></address2></address1>	<city>, <state> <country></country></state></city>	<zipcode></zipcode>
ADDRESS	CITY / STATE	ZIP
<home phone=""></home>	<cell phone=""></cell>	
HOME PHONE	CELL PHONE	

□ I wish to remain anonymous. Please do not publish my name in any donor listings printed by the College.

- My employer or my spouse's employer will match this gift. I have enclosed the matching gift form.
- □ I would like more information about setting up an electronic funds transfer (EFT) to automatically deduct money from my checking account each month for transfer to Saint Mary's.
- $\hfill\square$ I have included Saint Mary's College in my estate plans.
- I would like more information about including Saint Mary's in my estate plans.



Office of Annual Giving / 110 Le Mans Hall / Saint Mary's College / Notre Dame, IN, 46556 (800) 762-8871 / www.saintmarys.edu/donate / smcafund@saintmarys.edu